Supplier
New Decade
Micromail

Wonder Works Studio Limited
Alice PR and Events Limited

Mazars

Crowe Advisory Ireland Limited
RED C Research and Marketing Ltd
Strandum Ltd

Mazars

Javelin Advertising Ltd

Advance HE

Southern Universities Management Services (SUMS)

Dell Ireland

HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q2 2024

Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable

Category

Sponsorship,'10 Things to Know About' TV series

Software licences, Microsoft M365

Design services for development of new corporate logo and branding
Springboard+ and Human Capital Initiative (HCI) Pillar 1 Marketing Campaign
Support to Higher Education Institutions, Erasmus system checks
Graduate Outcomes Survey Review

National Employer Survey of Higher Education

Software licences, HR Management System

Human Capital Initiative Pillar 3 Audits

National Tertiary Office Campaign

Delivery of Athena SWAN Charter

Higher Education Sector Utilisation Study in Ireland

IT Hardware

Date

28/06/2024
13/06/2024
13/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
23/05/2024
23/05/2024
16/05/2024
10/05/2024
25/04/2024
24/04/2024
18/04/2024

Total
€24,600
€27,424
€25,297
€67,808
€46,329
€37,273
€29,819
€28,339
€37,325
€24,051
€188,018
€24,163
€27,675




	Q2 2024 payments

