## HIGHER EDUCATION AUTHORITY/IRISH RESEARCH COUNCIL PAYMENTS OVER €20 000 O2 2024

	PAYMENTS OVER €20,000 Q2 2024		
	Please note that costs are inclusive of VAT where applicable		
Supplier	Category	Date	Total
New Decade	Sponsorship, '10 Things to Know About' TV series	28/06/2024	€24,600
Micromail	Software licences, Microsoft M365	13/06/2024	€27,424
Wonder Works Studio Limited	Design services for development of new corporate logo and branding	13/06/2024	€25,297
Alice PR and Events Limited	Springboard+ and Human Capital Initiative (HCI) Pillar 1 Marketing Campaign	06/06/2024	€67,808
Mazars	Support to Higher Education Institutions, Erasmus system checks	06/06/2024	€46,329
Crowe Advisory Ireland Limited	Graduate Outcomes Survey Review	06/06/2024	€37,273
RED C Research and Marketing Ltd	National Employer Survey of Higher Education	23/05/2024	€29,819
Strandum Ltd	Software licences, HR Management System	23/05/2024	€28,339
Mazars	Human Capital Initiative Pillar 3 Audits	16/05/2024	€37,325
Javelin Advertising Ltd	National Tertiary Office Campaign	10/05/2024	€24,051
Advance HE	Delivery of Athena SWAN Charter	25/04/2024	€188,018
Southern Universities Management Services (SUMS)	Higher Education Sector Utilisation Study in Ireland	24/04/2024	€24,163
Dell Ireland	IT Hardware	18/04/2024	€27,675